

Saturday, June 9, 2012 Chrysler Chelsea Proving Grounds



SAE Detroit Section along with this year's host, Chrysler Group LLC, invites you to be a sponsor of the 9th Annual Young Automotive Professionals Conference (YAPC). The event will feature a keynote speaker from Chrysler followed by a panel discussion with prominent industry executives on "Synergies of Global Automotive Engineering."

The afternoon highlight will be a Ride & Drive event featuring some of Chrysler's most exciting vehicles on various courses. The conference is a great opportunity for young professionals in the automotive industry to network and learn more about the industry. Registration is limited to 250 participants.

Conference Agenda

Registration/Continental Breakfast
Keynote Speaker, Scott Kunselman, Chrysler Group LLC
Panel Discussion and Q&A
Networking Lunch
Ride & Drive

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

(please check one)

<u>Gold Sponsor</u> (\$1,000)

- Reserved table of ten with company table sign (\$400 value)
- Complimentary full-page color ad in online *Supercharger* publication (\$600 value)
- Promotional pieces to distribute and unlimited number of job postings
- Optional 10x10 display space including one 8' skirted table, two chairs and one electrical outlet (*Display set up time: Saturday from 7:30 8:30 a.m.*)
- Company name on all sponsor signage and SAE Detroit Section website

<u>Silver Sponsor</u> (\$500)

- Five conference tickets (\$200 value)
- Complimentary half-page color ad in online Supercharger publication (\$400 value)
- Promotional pieces to distribute and unlimited number of job postings
- Company name on all sponsor signage and SAE Detroit Section website

Please complete information below:

_Check here to be invoiced

Company		
Contact	Signature	
E-mail	Phone	
Address		
Credit Card	Exp. Date)

Fax form to (248) 324-4449 or scan and send to Lynn Norwood at <u>Inorwood@sae-detroit.org</u>. For questions, call Lynn at 248-324-4445 ext. 5.

Make check payable to: SAE Detroit Section, 28535 Orchard Lake Rd., Ste 200, Farmington Hills, MI 48334. Credit Cards accepted (Visa, Master Card, American Express).